

GET A FREE ACCESSORY BUNDLE with Purchase of DuraXE Epic!*

For a **limited time**, purchase or upgrade to a new DuraXE Epic flip phone (models E4830/E4830NC[†]) on AT&T and get a **FREE Push-To-Talk Headset and Holster** (\$75 MRSP value). Plus, an easy-carry hand sanitizer **while supplies last!**

†Non-camera version available.

The Ultimate All-in-One Rugged Android Flip Phone

- Band 14 and Certified FirstNet Ready™
- Built for AT&T Enhanced Push-To-Talk
- MIL-STD 810H and IP68 Waterproof
- Mobile Wi-Fi Hotspot for up to 10 connections (with subscription)
- Ultra Loud Speakers with Noise Cancellation
- Removable 1770mAh Li-Ion Battery with up to 9.5 hours talk time
- White Glove Service with Kyocera's Business Select Program



EASY 2-STEP PROCESS TO REDEEM YOUR FREE BUNDLE OFFER. Step 1: Purchase DuraXE Epic from AT&T Step 2: Redeem FREE Bundle Offer BUY NOW REDEEM OFFER

Visit KyoceraMobile.com to learn more about our products and solutions, or contact your local Kyocera representative:

East: Sarah Estrella Sarah.Estrella@kyocera.com (828) 301-8647



*Limit 10 free bundles per customer. Offer valid with purchase of or upgrade to a new DuraXE Epic E4830/E4830NC through AT&T or an AT&T authorized reseller beginning 9/1/2021, while supplies last. This offer may not be combined with any other promotional offers, rebates, coupons or discounts. Must redeem within 30 days from the date of purchase. Offer valid only while Accessory Bundle supplies last. ©2021 KYOCERA International, Inc. (KII), San Diego, California, USA. All rights reserved. No reproduction in whole or in part is allowed without prior written approval. Kyocera is a registered trademark of Kyocera

(#2/2/1 KYUCEHA International, Inc. (KII), San Diego, California, USA. All rights reserved. No reproduction in whole or in part is allowed without prior written approval. Kyocera is a registered trademark of Kyocera Corporation. DuraXE Epic is a trademark of Kyocera International, Inc. FirstNet and FirstNet Ready are registered trademarks and service marks of the First Responder Network Authority, an independent authority within the U.S. Department of Commerce. 9/21